
College Open Events for 2023-24 

Bridgwater & Taunton College 

Open Events 
Bridgwater Campus  Tuesday 10 October     6.00 – 8.00 pm 
Taunton Campus  Wednesday 11 October   6.00 – 8.00 pm 
Cannington Campus   Saturday 11 November   10.00 am - 1.00 pm 
  
Bridgwater Campus   Wednesday 17 January   6.00 – 8.00 pm 
Taunton Campus   Thursday 18 January    6.00 – 8.00 pm 
Cannington Campus   Saturday 27 January    10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
  
Cannington Campus   Wednesday 24 April    6.00 – 8.00 pm 
  
Taunton Campus   Wednesday 19 June   6.00 – 8.00 pm 
Bridgwater Campus   Thursday 20 June    6.00 – 8.00 pm 
 
Pathway Evening 
Bridgwater Campus  Thursday 21 September  6.00 – 8.00 pm 
Taunton Campus  Wednesday 27 September  6.00 – 8.00 pm 
 
T Level Event 
Taunton Campus  Tuesday 14 May    6.00 – 8.00 pm 
  
Taster Days 
Taunton   Wednesday 14 February  9:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Bridgwater & Cannington Thursday 15 February   9:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Taunton & Cannington  Thursday 13 June    9.30 am – 2.00 pm 
(Taunton Schools for Year 10s) 
 
Apprenticeship Jobs Fair 
McMillan Theatre 
Thursday 22 February       6.00 – 8.00 pm 
 

Apprenticeship Talent Pool Evening 

Taunton Campus  Tuesday 2 July    6.00 – 8.00 pm 

 

Richard Huish College 

Saturday 14 October        9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

Monday 16 October        5.00 – 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 17 April        5.00 – 8.00 pm 



The SPACE 

Thursday 5 October         6:00 - 8:00 pm  
 
Entry Workshops: 
 
Day 1  Thursday 1 February        4:00 pm - 9:00 pm  
Day 2  Friday 2 February        9:00 am - 4:00 pm.   
 
Both sessions must be attended as this is a continuous workshop.  
This workshop is for a September 2024 start. 
 

Exeter College 

Open events:  

Thursday 12 October 2023     4.00 - 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 22 November 2023    4.00 – 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 24 April 2024     4.00 – 7.00 pm 

 

Exeter Maths School 

Taster Days:  

Saturday 7 October       morning or afternoon 

Saturday 18 November      morning or afternoon 

 

Taunton School 

Sixth Form Information Evening  
Friday 6 October      6.30 – 8.30 pm 
 
Virtual Open Morning 
Saturday 14 October      10.00 – 11.00 am  
 
Sixth Form Options Morning 
Saturday 4 November 
 
Virtual Open Morning 
Saturday 27 January 2024 
 
Whole School Open Day 
Saturday 3 February 2024     9.30 am – 12.30 pm 
        (9:30 or 11:00 arrival) 
Virtual Open Morning 
Saturday 20 April 2024 



In Person Open Morning 
Saturday 27 April 2024 
 
NB: deadline for sixth form scholarship applications (IB & 16+) is Friday 20 October 2023 

 

Huish Episcopi Academy 

Sixth Form Open Evening  
Wednesday 11th October     5:00 – 7.30 pm 

 


